THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

THUR

Date
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb

Time
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM

9:10 PM

Home

Away

Raptors Red-U8

11 Jaguar SC Black

11 Jaguar SC Black

FC Wichita 10B Premier

Prowlers

Augusta Raptors Silver

05 WKS Eagles

Prowlers

08 Jaguar SC Black

Raptors Red-U11

Raptors Red-U11

08 Jaguar SC Black

Court
COURT 7
COURT 7
COURT 7
COURT 7
COURT 7
COURT 7
COURT 8
COURT 8
COURT 8
COURT 8
COURT 8
COURT 8
COURT 9
COURT 9
COURT 9
COURT 9
COURT 9
COURT 9

Referee

Ben Siemer

Ben Siemer

Bill Keeney

Bill Keeney

Troy Manzi

Troy Manzi

Asst Referee

Colton Rothwell

Colton Rothwell

Caleb Day

Caleb Day

Andrew Canfield

Andrew Canfield



